
Nr Naam UCI ID Nat Team UCI Rank

1 VAN DER HEIJDEN Inge 10010592885 NED CRELAN-CORENDON 2
2 NORBERT RIBEROLLE Marion 10026268388 BEL CRELAN-CORENDON 7
3 VAN ALPHEN Aniek 10015541303 NED SEVEN RACING 3
4 PIETERSE Puck 10023433665 NED ALPECIN-FENIX 6
5 CASASOLA Sara 10010998972 ITA FENIX-DECEUNINCK 8
6 ALVARADO Ceylin Del Carmen 10009857305 NED FENIX-DECEUNINCK 11
7 VAS Kata Blanka 10023656260 HUN TEAM SD WORX - PROTIME 14
8 CLAUZEL Hélène 10009876806 FRA INDIVIDUEEL 15
9 SCHREIBER Marie 10034998489 LUX TEAM SDWORX - PROTIME 22

10 BORELLO Carlotta 10029177580 ITA ASD DP66 24
11 CARRIER Rafaelle 10062380680 CAN PIVOT CYCLE OTE 28
12 GUNSALUS Elizabeth 10072487575 USA CCB P/B LEVINE LAW GROUP 30
13 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin 10022837521 NED BALOISE TREK LIONS 31
14 BRAMATI Lucia 10030539523 ITA STARCASINO CX TEAM 32
15 VERDONSCHOT Laura 10009126266 BEL DE CEUSTER - BOUWPUNT 33
16 PEETERS Jinse 10011141442 BEL DE CEUSTER - BOUWPUNT 35
17 GARIBOLDI Rebecca 10009420704 ITA ALE COLNAGO TEAM 37
18 PELLIZOTTI Giorgia 10032509532 ITA SOC. SPORT. SANFIORESE 39
19 HARTOG Larissa 10022713946 NED ORANGE BABIES CYCLING TEAM 40
20 MEGALE Anna 10065948967 USA COMP EDGE RACING 42
21 CUSACK Lidia 10096124556 USA USA NATIONAL TEAM 44
22 ZOERNER Lauren 10094099377 USA COMPETITIVE EDGE RACING 46
23 MORICHON Anais 10011033732 FRA TEAM ARKEA 48
24 ASELTINE Mia 10061847382 USA COMPETITIVE EDGE RACING 50
25 CLAUZEL Perrine 10007703194 FRA SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM 51
26 KAY Anna 10015470672 GBR ESSEC CYCLING TEAM 55
27 ESTERMANN Rebekka 10023561583 SUI VC SURSEE / GRÜTER HANS AG 57
28 FERRI Elisa 10030959855 ITA FAS AIRPORT SERVICES GUERCIOTTI 58
29 WORST Annemarie 10008082912 NED CYCLOCROSS REDS 59
30 STERN Léa 10122009412 SUI LYON SPRINT EVOLUTION 61
31 KNOLL Nico 10079101460 CAN CYCLEMEISTERS / BOW CYCLE 62
32 HEIGL Nadja 10008623886 AUT KTM ALCHEMIST RACING TEAM 63
33 BIANCHI Elisa 10032567025 ITA FLANDRES LOVE -  SPORTLAND 71
34 CABACA Mae 10023094670 NED HEIZOMAT CUBE 74
35 HURTELOUP Adèle 10068756412 FRA VELOPRO-ALPHAMOTORHOMES 76
36 SARKISOV Alyssa 10096089800 USA USA NATIONAL TEAM 80
37 BRUCHNER Regina 10023585431 HUN VESZPREMI EGYETEMI SPORT CLUB 81
38 AZZETTI Nicole 10032148410 ITA ALE COLNAGO TEAM 84
39 NEFF Jolanda 10007094118 SUI CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING 90
40 SONNEMANN Lyllie 10118057266 USA USA NATIONAL TEAM 93
41 SARKISOV Katherine 10096089796 USA CXD TREK BIKES 104
42 DAY Elena 10098244917 GBR SPECTRA RACING P/B DAS 105
43 MOORE Elly 10117428988 CAN CYCLING CANADA 106
44 PANUŠOVÁ Anna 10059561014 CZE BRILON RACING TEAM MB 107
45 HAVILAND Alexa 10118813563 CAN CYCLING CANADA 108
46 WONG Esther 10132201280 IRL SHIBDEN CYCLING CLUB 111
47 PETITGIRARD Marlène 10140616234 FRA VC ORNANS 112
48 LOPEZ BURGOS Ana 10074872361 ESP OSCENSE C.C. 114
49 HLADÍKOVÁ Kateřina 10047765309 CZE BRILON RACING TEAM 118
50 WENZEL Liv 10035000513 LUX HESS CYCLING TEAM 119
51 GOTTWALDOVÁ Amálie 10056550576 CZE CP TEAM 122
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52 KRAHL Judith 10036382660 GER HEIZOMAT RADTEAM P/B HERRMANN 130
53 GLAUS Jana 10097996555 SUI VC ESCHENBACH/ ROSE BIKE SCHWEIZ FACTORY RACING TEAM131
54 PERUTA Sara 10063497493 ITA ALE COLNAGO TEAM 137
55 MULLINS Kira 10096038468 USA BEAR NATIONAL TEAM 139
56 BURQUIER Line 10065794777 FRA A.S BIKE CROSSTEAM 142
57 DAUME Graden 10129311993 USA EUROCROSSACADEMY 145
58 VERKERK Katja 10126981771 CAN CYNISCA CYCLING 147
59 NIELSEN Mille 10095601261 DEN WILLING ABLE RACING 152
60 MOLNAR Hadley 10122554733 USA EUROCROSSACADEMY 154
61 PERRON Dorothee 10107194579 CAN OTTAWA BICYCLE CLUB 164
62 DE BEER Jamie 10155432174 NED TWC HET SNELLE WIEL BESTRONICS 165
63 MACKINNON Claire 10127683912 CAN STIMULUS TREK 167
64 BEEBE Tessa 10098865919 USA USA CYCLING ADP 170
65 GUTIERREZ PEREZ Maria 10110673950 ESP BAIX TER WOMEN ACADEMY 171
66 BORGHESI Letizia 10014819964 ITA AROMITALIA - BASSO BIKES - VAIANO 180
67 BARTHELS Layla 10096078581 LUX CT ATERTDAUL 182
68 INGLIS Hope 10120406383 GBR SPECTRA RACING P/B DAS 183
69 OLESEN Anna 10142855520 USA EUROCROSSACADEMY 202
70 HAUBER Clare 10091182105 CAN CYCLING CANADA 213
71 SECCHI Giorgia 10031821135 ITA ASD WOMEN CYCLING PROJECT 218
72 BAELE Lotte 10075241567 BEL DE CEUSTER - BOUWPUNT 234
73 DE BRUYCKERE Xenna 10065096983 BEL DE CEUSTER-ACROG 237
74 COPPENS Nette 10065082132 BEL DE CEUSTER-ACROG 253
75 TRUYEN Marthe 10011026759 BEL FENIX-DECEUNINCK 258
76 DEFOUR Lara 10015518364 BEL CYCLING TEAM JADE - LDL 299
77 DETILLEUX Emeline 10011015746 BEL SCOTT CREUSE OXYGÈNE GUERET 306
78 DENK Rosalie 10072752610 AUT RC ARBÖ SPARKASSE PERNITZ 307
79 INGLIS Grace 10050878706 GBR N/A 312
80 COLLING Alice 10121237452 GBR SMURFIT WESTROCK CYCLING TEAM 317
81 NORRIS Annabelle 10134844936 USA EUROCROSSACADEMY 323
82 MAHONEY Georgia 10122905852 GBR MAGSPEED RACING 324
83 WHITESIDE Freya 10098971609 IRL NOUVELLES CYCLING X PRENDAS 330
84 PIRINGER Johanna 10106089284 AUT RV DJ‘S BIKESHOP SIMPLON HARD 336
85 VIKOVÁ Hanka 10047449754 CZE TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 339
86 CERMANOVÁ Antonie 10097999989 CZE BALOISE MINIMAX WB LADIES 386
87 LEHMAN Stella 10117588939 USA EUROCROSSACADEMY 387
88 VILLAR THIERY Faustine 10077030209 FRA EC CHATEAU THIERRY 389
89 ZANGA Marta 10030364620 ITA KTM SPADA POWERED BY BRENTA BRAKES 397
90 PERSSON Thea 10116040070 SWE KVÄNUM IF 399
91 HOEFMANS Pem 10023153375 NED DE CEUSTER-ACROG 402
92 DE RAEDEMAEKER Alexe 10099080329 BEL ESSEC CYCLING TEAM 407
93 STEFFENHAGEN Diana 10015540592 GER RSV SEEHEIM 1971 465
94 DELCOMMUNE Juline 10078333140 BEL TEAM WILINK BRUSSELS CYCLING 466
95 PATTERSON Anna 10088157826 GBR IGNITE 486
96 CORABOEUF Lea 10066657471 FRA AC LANESTER 56 497
97 ROSSNER Larissa 10109635848 SUI VC ESCHENBACH 502
98 PERRYMAN Amy 10023876431 GBR INDIVIDUAL 505
99 DE GENDT Itta 10070956288 BEL GMS CYCLING TEAM GLABBEEK 543

100 COOPER Madeline 10108216214 GBR MONTEZUMA´S RT 592

Pagina 2 van 2


